

(Volunteer's name)

Volunteer of the Year 2024 Nomination Form

- Volunteers are such an important part of the Age UK BRWF team. Once again, as part of Volunteers' Week, we are launching the Age UK BRWF Volunteer of the Year Award in memory of Sue Davidson who so symbolised all that we are about as a local charity. This award helps to ensure Sue's contribution to Age UK BRWF is a lasting one, whilst helping to inspire and recognise others
- These awards are open to anyone who would like to nominate their Age UK BRWF Volunteer of the Year (you can nominate more than one volunteer, but please complete a separate form for each person that you would like to nominate)
- The closing date for nominations is Monday 2nd September 2024, and the winner will be announced in December

Your Name	
Your Contact Number/ Email	
I am nominating	

Please use the space below to tell us why the person nominated should receive an award (please continue overleaf, if required).



(Your nomination - continued)

Data Protection

Age UK Bromsgrove, Redditch & Wyre Forest (Age UK BRWF) comply with the General Data Protection Regulations (May 2018). By completing this form, you agree to your details being held by Age UK BRWF and being used to process your Nomination. For more details on how we use and look after your personal information, read our privacy policy at www.ageuk.org.uk/brwf/privacy-policy/

Thank you for taking the time to completing this Form. Do you agree to a representative from Age UK BRWF contacting you to discuss your nomination?

Yes \Box No \Box (Please \checkmark)

Please return your completed Nomination to:

Age UK BRWF (HR & Admin) 51 Windsor Street, Bromsgrove, B60 2BJ Email: <u>HRAdmin@ageukbrwf.org.uk</u>

For further information, please contact Jo Hughes on 01527 868855

thank you!

Age UK Bromsgrove, Redditch and Wyre Forest; a charitable incorporated organisation, Registered charity number 1165891 Registered Office: 51 Windsor Street, Bromsgrove, B60 2BJ.